Termine 2015

Datum
09.01.2015

05.02.2015
15.02.2015
22.02.2015
26.03.2015
18.04.2015

07.05.2015
21.05.2015
30-

31.05.2015
09.06.2015
12-

14.06.2015
23.07.2015
01.08.2015

12.09.2015
17.09.2015
19.09.2015
10.10.2015
15.10.2015
14.11.2015
26.11.2015
05.12.2015

Uhrzeit
18:30

19:00
15:00
15:00
19:00
14:00
19:00
19:00
14:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00
18:00

Veranstaltung
Neujahrssitzung der
Vorstandschaft
Vorstandssitzung
Fasnachtsfeier
Jahreshauptversammlung
Vorstandssitzung
Friithjahrsputz mit
anschlieBendem Essen
Vorstandssitzung
Vorstandssitzung (eventuell)
Ketscher Maifest

Vorstandssitzung
Antauchen

Vorstandssitzung
Ausflug Unterwasserpark
NaturaGart
Kinderferienprogramm
Vorstandssitzung

Feier: 25 Jihriges Jubildum
Abtauchen
Vorstandssitzung
Helferfest
Vorstandssitzung
Weihnachtsfeier

www.TSV-Ketsch.de

Ort
Deutscher Kaisen (Steffele)
Hockenheim
Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
Rheinhallengaststitte Ketsch
Restaurant Odysseus Ketsch
Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
Vereinsrdaume

Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
Naturfreundehaus Ketsch

Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
St.Leon Roth

Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
Ibbenbiiren

Schwimmbad Ketsch
Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
Restauran Odysseus Ketsch

Naturfreundehaus Ketsch

Naturfreundehaus Ketsch
Restaurant Odysseus Ketsch



